%A MICHELIN
LE MANS CUP

Michelin Le Mans Cup
Le Castellet Round

Race
Leader Sequence
Star End Total
No Team Car t Lap Laps Laps
LMP3
87 CLX Motorsport Ligier JS P325 - Toyota 1 27 27 27
30 CD Sport Duqueine D09 - Toyota 28 29 2 2
87 CLX Motorsport Ligier JS P325 - Toyota 30 52 23 50
71 Rinaldi Racing Ligier JS P325 - Toyota 1 4 4 4
84 ANS Motorsport Ligier JS P325 - Toyota 5 22 18 18
62 Bretton Racing Ligier JS P325 - Toyota 23 25 3 3
84 ANS Motorsport Ligier JS P325 - Toyota 26 46 21 39
98 Motorsport98 Ligier JS P325 - Toyota 47 52 6 6
GT3
17 Kessel Racing Ferrari 296 GT3 1 3 3 3
83 Iron Dames Porsche 911 GT3 R (992) 4 4 1 1
17 Kessel Racing Ferrari 296 GT3 5 24 20 23
51 AF Corse Ferrari 296 GT3 25 33 9 9
17 Kessel Racing Ferrari 296 GT3 34 45 12 35
11 Code Racing Development Aston Martin Vantage GT3 Evo 46 51 6 6
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